. spe|s|oerg

Zahlerplatte

GZP

s GZP

Zahlerplatte

Artikelnummer: 07130001
’ MaRe: 263 x 378 x 3 mm

Zahlerplatte, Isolierstoff, mit Befestigungsset, mit
Zahler-Befestigungsschrauben

Zahlerplatte 260 x 380 x 2 mm




Produkteigenschaften

MaRe und Gewicht
Breite:
Lange:
Hohe:

Gewicht:

Mechanische Eigenschaften

Art des Zubehors:

Vertriebsdaten
EAN:
ETIM Klasse:

Zolltarifnummer:

els spe|slaerg

263 mm
378 mm
3 mm

0.367 kg

sonstige

4013902339105
EC002498

39219041
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